DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

OPRA Request Case #:PC-1162-1203-BOI

Employer Details:

Rose Floor Covering
41 Pindale Dr..
Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Citations

Violation(s) of New Jersey Statutes Annotated (N.J.S.A.) and/or New Jersey Administrative Code (N.J.A.C):

Violation

Unpaid Wages / Late Payment
Failure To Pay Prevailing Wage
Records

Rates Not Posted

Records / Public body

Final Wages, Fees and Penalty

Final Wages Assessed:
Final Fees Assessed:

Fianl Penalty Aseessed:

Claimants

.
_

TRENTON, NEW JERSEY 08625-0389

PO BOX 389

Citation No.

1,236.17
222.51
1,000.00

34
34:

34

11-4.2
11 - 56.27

:11-56.29
34:
34:

11 - 56.32
11 - 56.33

February 25, 2025

Final Penalty

125.00
125.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
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