

State of New Jersey

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 389 TRENTON, NEW JERSEY 08625-0389

OPRA Request Case #:PC-1162-1203-BOI February 25, 2025

Employer Details:

Rose Floor Covering 41 Pindale Dr.. Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Citations

Violation(s) of New Jersey Statutes Annotated (N.J.S.A.) and/or New Jersey Administrative Code (N.J.A.C):

Violation	Citation No.	Final Penalty
Unpaid Wages / Late Payment	34 : 11 - 4.2	125.00
Failure To Pay Prevailing Wage	34 : 11 - 56.27	125.00
Records	34 : 11 - 56.29	250.00
Rates Not Posted	34 : 11 - 56.32	250.00
Records / Public body	34 : 11 - 56.33	250.00

Final Wages, Fees and Penalty

Final Wages Assessed:	1,236.17
Final Fees Assessed:	222.51
Fianl Penalty Aseessed:	1,000.00

Claimants

1.



DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 389 TRENTON, NEW JERSEY 08625-0389

OPRA Request Case #:PC-1162-1203-BOI February 25, 2025